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The menu of Picky Wops from London includes 23 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about
£7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Picky Wops:

Love coming to Pickywops, the food is always amazing and top quality, and the staff are so friendly and lovely to
have a chat with. Would love to see them expand to accommodate for more inside seating as ita(ls not always
guaranteed youadlll be seated on arrival, so always book in advance! Will definitely be back! read more. In Picky
Wops, a restaurant that serves Italian menus in London, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics
like pizza and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the flavorful pizza, baked straight out of the oven in
an original manner. Look forward to the enjoyment of fine vegetarian dishes.
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Picky Wops Menu

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Dessert

CHOCO SHARING PIZZA

Starters

LOADED FRIES

Indian

BUTTER CHICKEN

Burgers

OH CHEESUS

énsaladas

TRICOLOR

Rummy&#39;5 House

Specialties

PESTO PASTA

£4

£5

£7

£5

£10

£6

£9

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Pasta

CARBONARA
SPAG BOL

Side dishes
DOUGH BALLS
FRIES

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN
ITALIAN

Our Pizzas
BBQ CKN

PEPPE RONI
MAGGIE

Dishes are prepared with
PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN
BUTTER

OLIVES

£10
£9

£4
£4

£10
£9
£7

£11

£4
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-21:00
Tuesday 12:00-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-21:00
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
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